R&S®XXX-Kxx
R&S®XXXXx-Kxx
R&S®XXX-Kxx
R&S®XXX-Kxx
Product Brochure | Version 04.00
Open test platform for high-performance ATE applications
R&S®TSVP
TEST SYSTEM VERSATILE PLATFORM

for the R&S®CompactTSVP
18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Modular instrument chassis
R&S®ExpressTSVP universal test and measurement chassis R&S®ExpressTSVP 1158.1542K02
R&S®CompactTSVP industrial test and  measurement chassis R&S®CompactTSVP 1152.2518.02
R&S®PowerTSVP industrial high-power and switching  application chassis R&S®PowerTSVP 1157.8043.02
System controller and extension
System controller, for R&S®ExpressTSVP R&S®TS-PSCE1 1544.7701.02
System controller, for R&S®ExpressTSVP with SSD R&S®TS-PSCE1S 1544.7701.04
System controller, for R&S®ExpressTSVP with SSD and Windows 10 IoT R&S®TS-PSCE1W 1544.7701.06
System controller, for R&S®CompactTSVP R&S®TS-PSC7 1512.4771.02
System controller, for R&S®CompactTSVP with SSD R&S®TS-PSC7S 1512.4771.04
System controller, for R&S®CompactTSVP with SSD and Windows 10 IoT R&S®TS-PSC7W 1512.4771.06
Backplane extension module, for R&S®CompactTSVP and
R&S®PowerTSVP
R&S®TS-PXB2 1512.3600.02
USB-to-CAN interface, for R&S®PowerTSVP – 2099.2961.00
PCIe-to-cPCI bridge
PCIe interface card, for PC R&S®TS-PSC08-A 1512.4759.12
cPCI remote controller, for R&S®ExpressTSVP R&S®TS-PSC08-E 1544.7699.02
cPCI remote controller, for R&S®CompactTSVP R&S®TS-PSC08-B 1512.4759.22
PCIe x4 cable, length: 1 m R&S®TS-PSC08-C 3660.2110.10
PCIe x4 cable, length: 2 m R&S®TS-PSC08-C 3660.2110.20
Instrumentation
Analog source and  measurement module R&S®TS-PSAM 1142.9503.02
In-circuit test extension R&S®TS-PICT 1158.0000.02
Analog and digital I/O module R&S®TS-PIO2 1504.4801.02
Digital I/O module R&S®TS-PIO3B 1512.4407.02
Signal port and transmission module R&S®TS-PTRF 1512.3800.02
Signal transmission module R&S®TS-PTR 1512.4407.03
32-channel programmable digital I/O module R&S®TS-PIO4 1525.5559.02
LVDS digital functional test module R&S®TS-PIO5 1525.5807.02
Function generator module R&S®TS-PFG 1157.9610.02
Signal analyzer module R&S®TS-PAM 1157.9410.02
Power supply and load  module R&S®TS-PSU 1504.4530.02
Power supply and load module R&S®TS-PSU12 1504.4530.03
Signal routing and switching
Switch matrix module R&S®TS-PMB 1143.0039.02
Power switching module R&S®TS-PSM1 1143.0139.02
Multiplex and switch  module R&S®TS-PSM2 1504.4901.02